Classroom Language

11

12

13

14

Horizontal Vertical
1) TO READ 2) TO REMEMBER
10) QUIZ 3) DOOR
12) CLASSROOM 4) WORKSHEET
13) PAPER 5) PROJECT
14) KEYBOARD 6) CLASS

7) BACKPACK
8) SCHEDULE
9) CHAIR
11) MOUSE




SOLUTION

DIE|[R|T|E]|S]|T

E

E|IT|IA|S|T|A|]T|JU|R

DIA|S|P|A]|P

LIE|S|E|N

DIE|IR|[K|L]J]A|S|[S|E|N|JR|JA|U|M




